Wholesale Price Catalog
How to Order
Credit Card Orders: Please order online at http://www.sunrisehitek.com, or call 773-792-8880.
School Purchase Orders: US K-12 school purchase orders are welcome. No credit approval
process is necessary. Please email PO to tlc@sunrisehitek.com, or fax to 773-792-8881.
Business Purchase Orders:  Accepted upon credit approval. Download credit application here.
PREMIUM TECH ACCESSORIES
Size Class SKU
11” G2 Universal Corners RCBG2-11L
13” Universal RCBBZR-13U
13” Large and 14" RCBBZR-13-3340
15” Universal RCBBZR-15U
Rugged Laptop and Chromebook Case G2
See product demo video here: https://www.sunrisehitek.com/product/rugged-laptop-case
The rugged laptop case is made of the highest quality 1680D ballistic nylon on a
rigid frame. Its “always-in” design with our exclusive Cooling Channel™ technology
allows the computer to be used without removal.
• Available in (3) bag sizes for 11.6", 13.3", and 15.4" laptop/Chromebook
• Movable Universal Corners ensure a perfect fit for any size computer
• All new shoulder strap, rivet-reinforced handle and D-ring improves durability
• Always-in design – use the laptop without removing it from the case
• Exclusive cooling channels and back zipper opening prevent overheating
• Durable ballistic nylon construction with rigid frames and thick padding
• Built-in ID holder, asset tag window, accessories pouch, carrying handle
• Customizable with full-color embroidered logo artwork
Qty 11.6"
& 13.3" 15"
Custom
Logo
1 $39.00 $54.00 $300 flat fee
2-5 $34.00 $49.00 $300 flat fee
6-10 $29.00 $44.00 $300 flat fee
11-25 $28.00 $39.00 $300 flat fee
26-50 $27.00 $34.00 $12.00
51-100 $26.00 $32.00 $10.00
101-500 $25.00 $30.00 $  9.00
501-1000 $24.00 $28.00 $  8.00
1001 + $23.00 $26.00 $  7.00
Rigid Armor Plate
Eliminates
Broken Screens
Large Clear Corners
Protect Laptop Screen
Without Blocking View
Movable Universal
Corners Ensure a
Tight and Secure Fit
for Any Size LaptopCooling Channels™
Prevents
Overheating
All New
Shoulder Strap,
Rivet Reinforced
D-Ring and Handle
Bags can be customized with full-color
embroidered school logo
Clear asset tag window allows
quick check-in/out. Four anti-
slip rubber feet provide a
stable working surface.
Always-In
=
Always
Protected
Sunrise Hitek Group, LLC.   •   5915 Northwest Hwy., Chicago, IL 60631   •   Phone: 773-792-8880   •  Fax: 773-792-8881   •  www.sunrisehitek.com
PREMIUM TECH ACCESSORIES
iPad 2017

• MBA 11” case measures 12”x7.75”, 1mm thick; weighs 0.46 lbs.
• MBA 13” case measures 13”x9”, 1mm thick; weighs 0.63 lbs.
• MBP 15” case measures 14.25”x9.75”, 1mm thick; weighs 0.8 lbs.
• Can be customized with logo artwork and asset tracking barcode
Qty Price Customization
1 $19.00 $150 flat fee
2-5 $18.00 $150 flat fee
6-10 $17.00 $150 flat fee
11-25 $16.00 $150 flat fee
26-50 $15.00 $8.00
51-100 $14.00 $7.00
101-500 $13.00 $6.00
501-1000 $12.00 $5.00
1001 + $11.00 $4.00
Model    SKU
MBA 11” Clear Crystal HSC-MBA11-CC
MBA 11” Clear Frosted HSC-MBA11-CF
MBA 13” Clear Crystal HSC-MBA13-CC
MBA 13” Clear Frosted HSC-MBA13-CF
MBP 13” Retina Clear Crystal HSC-MBP13-CC
MBP 13” Retina Clear Frosted HSC-MBP13-CF
MBP 15” Retina Clear Crystal HSC-MBP15-CC
MBP 15” Retina Clear Frosted HSC-MBP15-CF
In Stock
Ship Within
24 Hours
Sunrise Hitek Group, LLC.   •   5915 Northwest Hwy., Chicago, IL 60631   •   Phone: 773-792-8880   •  Fax: 773-792-8881   •  www.sunrisehitek.com